IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

29 MAY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE JANSE VAN NIEWENHUIZEN J

1. ABSA BANK

2. RSTAHNKE

3. EXPARTE PA LAMBERT

4. NEDBANK

5. STANDARD BANK

6. PW MAFUMO

7. THE OCCUPIERS 298

8. STANDARD BANK

VS RN SEALANYANE
VS MINISTER OF POLICE
VS ME PHAAHLA
VS MR SEIMA
VS RAF
VS NOKENG MUNICIPALITY
VS J LAMPRECHT

83146/19

49948/18

036507/22

043334/22

004061/22

49597/21

33390/22

24794/20



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

HARDWARE MECCA

O MUKAILA

FNB

W BHIYA

CHANGING TIDES

JF JACOBS

STANDARD BANK

M JANSE VAN RENSBURG

FNB

KO BEECHER

NEDBANK

TSA PROPERTIES

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

L MUNSAMY 3001/22
MINISTER OF H/AFFAIRS ~ 31388/22
SB MOKOKA 16764/22
RAF 84313/17
PM AUDU 82798/18
SR VAN TONDER 017960/23
ML DZUMBA 56361/21
RAF 10328/15
LM DLULANE 11656/22
RAF 76819/18
KRUGER WE BUY BIKE ~ 005592/22

CJG INVESTMENTS 5157/22



21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

FP NKOSI

J NAUDE

MK THIPANE

NEDBANK

| MOGALE

JJ DU PREEZ

NEDBANK

QD LOTTERING

J MAFAFO

BMW FINANCIAL

CHANGING TIDES

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

E VAN NIEKERK

RAF

NE MAKGERU

MINISTER OF POLICE

S OLIVIER

D SHOKO

RAF

MEC DEPT OF HEALTH

PT THWALA

PG BARTHRAM

54696/15

024980/23

23683/16

35811/22

55095/20

030576/22

32115/21

46004/21

82939/17

020360/22

5899/22



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT

ONLINE MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

32. BCITWA

33. FNB

34.JH BRONKHORST

35. PINNA INVESTMENTS

36. POWER GUARANTEES

37. TM MAGOCOBA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

MT MBATHA

BLUEHOPES TRADING

J BRONKHORST

RI VERMAAK

GEO CIVILS

NDPP

026185/22

001974/23

037330/23

003725/23

001435/23

032749/22



29 MAY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE BAM J

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44.

45.

46.

NEDBANK

MYLLYGENT GROUP

COMMUNITY PROPERTY

BP XABA

NEDBANK

CHANGING TIDES

EX PARTE C KRIEL

SD WILLEMSE

FNB

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

AM TLEBETLA

NJ LEBOKO

XTRAS BABY SHOP

MINISTER OF POLICE

L SMIT

T SOLOMON

RAF

G MORTIMER

84642/19

29189/21

044381/22

46145/21

32043/20

50344/20

024704/23

61642/18

28131/20



47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

MD MAGANE

SAWINDU 08

BMW FINANCIAL

CHANGING TIDES

VS

VS

VS

EX PARTE FW VAN ANTWERPEN

NEDBANK

JJ DE BEER

ABSA BANK

C CRONIJE

AM SYMONDS

ABSA BANK

ABSA BANK

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

MINISTER OF POLICE

EJ KHUMALO

T KOPOLO

A LOUW

RBRTH EMRGNCY

RAF

MB DUBE

H ESAK

CMR SILVER PARK

H MANZINI

KM MOLEKA

45080/12

39498/21

045901/22

58036/21

036705/22

89768/19

9898/22

74025/19

040408/22

020084/23

026710/22

036046/22



59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

ABSA BANK

ABSA BANK

FNB

FNB

FNB

FNB

EX PARTE FW JONKER

EX PARTE J ENSLIN

EX PARTE JJ LEONARD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

ND MBALISO

FC NGORIMA

NE MOFOKENG

PL XENGANA

RG LAURENT

L NGCOTSHO

024847/22

008719/22

004444/23

058069/22

057419/22

040421/22

053036/22

011954/23

044524/22



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

68. THE B/C OF PRINSLOOPARK VS N SARELA 014283/23
69. STANDARD BANK VS JH VAN JAARSVELD 006559/22
70. NEDBANK VS CA SEGGIE 049185/22
71. TM MAGOCOBA VS NDPP 026730/22
72. EXPARTE TW MOLABA 035198/22
73. EX PARTE A MEYER 049210/22

74. ABSA BANK VS COOR 038050/22



29 MAY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE BARIT AJ

75. STANDARD BANK VS GC MCCARTHY 30734/22
76. KING PRICE INSURANCE VS T DE BRUYN 027829/22
77. SWP BURGER VS RAF 83442/19
78.J ERASMUS VS J ERASMUS 014547/23
79. AUTO X (PTY) LTD VS BOTHMA & SABBEN 18190/22
80. NEDBANK VS JM MOKONE 010448/23
81. STANDARD BANK VS O SHONGWE 004064/22
82. WESBANK VS BOKSBURG ENGINEERING 30860/20

83. CHANGING TIDES VS M DE BEER 040403/22



84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

FNB

RS MOGANEDI

NEDBANK

NEDBANK

EX PARTE WG SEAWARD

EX PARTE CJ PIETERSE

EX PARTE HR OCTOBER

EX PARTE TI PUTTER

EX PARTE PJ SWARTS

STANDARD BANK

56 STAR WHEEL

ACCESS BANK

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

DMK PETROLEUM

59551/21

RAF 6185/22

LDUTOIT

2600/22

JW SUTHERLAND

055949/22

016662/23

036698/22

013878/23

016044/23

049551/22

AB SHANGE

004058/22

MINISTER OF POLICE

060684/22

BELVIPONT (PTY) LTD 039379/22



96. BLITZNET

97. FNB

98. FNB

99. JP FOURIE

100. NA ADIEI
101. NEDBANK
102. NEDBANK
103. ABSA BANK

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

H DU TOIT

QUARPHIX CLOSE

SC NKOSI

P MARRIE

DG DEP HOME AFFAIRS

D MOHUTSIOA

S JACOBS

J DE LA REY

013659/23

006045/23

011241/23

012010/23

000166/23

061414/22

048958/22

56943/17



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

ABSA BANK

ABSA BANK

ABSA BANK

EX PARTE A ERASMUS

FNB

FNB

FNB

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

ICKING

LL MOILA

DM MGAGA

DL SKOSANA

KM MUSIWA

PI MOTHLABENG

020043/22

012841/22

028784/22

030922/22

058280/22

048644/22

060782/22









